
Vindhyachal Express/11272 - Exp - WCR 
BPL/Bhopal Junction to JBP/Jabalpur 

12h 20m - 490 km - 21 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BPL Bhopal Junction 18:20 6 1 0 78 405 WCR
2 SCI Sanchi 18:54 18:56 2m 2 1 44 43 427 WCR
3 BHS Vidisha 19:09 19:10 1m 1 1 53 70 429 WCR
4 GLG GulabGanj 19:28 19:30 2m 1 1 75 85 433 WCR
5 BAQ Ganj Basoda 19:43 19:45 2m 1 1 93 57 417 WCR
6 MABA Mandi Bamora 20:15 20:17 2m 1 1 121 45 413 WCR
7 BINA Bina Junction 20:40 20:50 10m 1 1 139 40 411 WCR
8 KYE Khurai 21:23 21:25 2m 2 1 160 60 458 WCR
9 JRK Jeruwa Khera 21:43 21:45 2m 2 1 178 30 499 WCR
10 SGO Saugor 22:55 23:05 10m 1 1 213 33 513 WCR
11 MKRN Makronia 23:18 23:20 2m 2 1 220 81 527 WCR
12 GAJ GaneshGanj 23:43 23:45 2m 2 1 251 52 424 WCR
13 DMO Damoh 00:30 00:40 10m 3 2 290 40 366 WCR
14 BNU Bandakpur 01:03 01:05 2m 0 2 306 82 WCR
15 SYA Salaia 01:38 01:40 2m 0 2 351 40 WCR
16 REI Rithi 02:08 02:10 2m 2 2 369 19 WCR
17 KMZ Katni Murwara 03:45 03:50 5m 5 2 399 40 381 WCR
18 SBD Sleemanabad Road 04:38 04:40 2m 2 2 427 71 434 WCR
19 DDCE Dundi 04:48 04:50 2m 0 2 437 14 417 WCR
20 SHR Sihora Road 05:53 05:55 2m 2 2 452 74 388 WCR
21 GSPR Gosalpur 06:04 06:06 2m 1 2 463 79 395 WCR
22 DOE Deori 06:14 06:16 2m 2 2 473 42 390 WCR
23 JBP Jabalpur 06:40 06:50 10m 1,2 2 490 16 411 WCR
24 MML Madan Mahal 07:03 07:05 2m 1 2 494 61 397 WCR
25 BRGT Bheraghat 07:18 07:20 2m 1 2 507 98 389 WCR
26 BHTN Bhitoni 07:28 07:30 2m 1 2 520 78 380 WCR
27 SRID Shridham 07:48 07:50 2m 3 2 543 52 372 WCR
28 KKB Karak Bel 08:08 08:10 2m 2 2 559 44 375 WCR
29 BELD Belkhera 08:16 08:18 2m 2 2 563 57 367 WCR
30 NU Narsinghpur 08:30 08:32 2m 2 2 575 86 364 WCR
31 KY Kareli 08:43 08:45 2m 2 2 590 72 358 WCR
32 BNE Bohani 08:58 09:00 2m 1 2 606 60 363 WCR
33 GAR Gadarwara 09:13 09:15 2m 2 2 619 64 353 WCR
34 SCKR Salichauka Road 09:28 09:30 2m 1 2 633 43 355 WCR
35 BKH Bankhedi 09:53 09:55 2m 1 2 649 49 351 WCR
36 PPI Pipariya 10:18 10:20 2m 2,3 2 668 134 335 WCR
37 SGP Sohagpur 10:28 10:30 2m 1 2 686 74 WCR
38 GMD Guramkhedi 10:38 10:40 2m 2 2 696 21 333 WCR
39 ET Itarsi Junction 12:30 5 2 735 - 329 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 28 2024 (14:23)

Aug 28 2024 (14:23)

1

1


